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lll. Directorio de especialistas de concursos mercantiles

Apellido Paterno
ARIAS. '
- 8OLIO
CASTANOS
COLIN
CORTINA
ESPADAS -
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
LEYVA
PACHECO
ZEPEDA

Apellido Paterno
BRIONES
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
SILVA

Ap~llido Paterno

Apellido Paterno
" GUTIERREZ
PACHECO

Apellido Paterno

Apellido Paterno
CANO
COPPEL
 DAVILA
DE VELASCO"
DEVELASCO
HERNANDEZ
LWUNA
MERODIO.

NAVARRO ’

“PALENCIA "
. RAMOS i
« " REGUERA
RIVERA .
: SANCHEZ °
... SANCHEZ..
o TREVINO
VILLEGAS -

Apellido Materno

" IBARRONDO: -

MANZANARES
CASTANOS
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
VILLAJUANA

" ANCHONDO

VALDIVIESO
ALBARRAN
DEL RiO
ESPINOSA

Apellido Materno

FLORES
CHAVEZ

"FLORES *

TROOP

- Apeliido Materno

Apellido Materno
PULIDO

DEL RIO

9

Apellido Matemo

Apeliido Materno
COOLEY
AZCONA

. ‘MENDOZA
- MENDIVIL

POLO™
FERNANDEZ.

LOPEZ
‘opEz

VELASCO

“MENDEZ
" ZEPEDA
~RODRIGUEZ *

NOVEROLA
BERNAL
SANTIAGO

 WESTENDARP
SIMG -

- Nombre

CATEGORIA 1
, VISITADOR
. -Nembre :
" FERNANDO
JORGE CARLOS
REBECA

JUAN MANUEL
SANTIAGO

GUIDO HERBE -
JORGE ABRAHAM
ERNESTO

RAMON
SANTIAGO.
ROBERTO

"CONCILIADOR

JOSE IRENEO

FEDERICO AGUSTIN

JESUS EDUARDO

HERBERTO -

Entidad Federativa
MICHOACAN
YUCATAN
DURANGO

. 'MEXICO

VERACRUZ

YUCATAN

CHIHUAHUA
VERACRUZ -
SINALDA

DISTRITO FEDERAL'

SAN LUIS POTOST

Entidad Federativa
NUEVO LEON

' DISTRITO FEDERAL

DISTRITO FEDERAL

JOSE CARLOS DISTRITO FEDERAL
SINDICO . -
Nombre . Entidad Federativa
" VISITADOR / CONCILIADOR ;
Nombre Entidad Federativa
MANUEL ANTONIO- - - ‘GUANAJUATO
JUAN ' DISTRITO FEDERAL
VISITADOR / SiNDICO ,
Nombre . Entidad Federativa
CONCILIADOR / SINDICO \
“Nombre - " - Entidad Federativa
VICTOR MANUEL DURANGO
FRANCISCO " SINALOA
MIGUEL ANGEL ‘MEXICO :
- ‘DIONISIO JOSE ‘DISTRITO. FEDERAL
DIONISIO JOSE " DISTRITO FEDERAL
CARLOS - GUANAJUATO
" JOSE ANTONIO =~ " " DISTRITO FEDERAL
~JUAN CARLOS " DISTRITO FEDERAL
JAVIER LUIS “NUEVO LEON
JAIME DURANGO ,
- 'DIONISIO - . DISTRITO FEDERAL
“MANUEL DANIEL - " DISTRITO FEDERAL
CARLOS - PUEBLA g
JORGE ALBERTO DISTRITO FEDERAL
JOSE EMILIO - DISTRITO FEDERAL
PATRICIO . & - DISTRITO FEDER?:

Clave™
1-1-16-03-0139-5

- 1-1-31-07-0107-1

1-1-10-04-0130-9
1-1-15-02-0001-7

;. 1-1-30-06-0118-3

1-1-31-07-0108-9

1-1-08-04-0048-5

1°1-30-06-0120-3

1-1-25-05-0083-5

1-1-09-01-0002-9

1-1-24-04 708353
~r &

Clave

2-1-19-04-0039-6
2-1-09-01-0082-0
2-1-09-01-0065-6
2-1-09-01-0064-8

Clave

- Clave

4-1-11-03-0103-2

' 4-1-09-01-0024-0

Clave

Clave
6:1-10-04-0147-4
6-1-25-05-0067-4

6-1-15-02-0025-2

6-1-09-01-0004-0

. 6-1-09-01-0027-2

6-1-11-03-0096-8
6-1-09-01-0026-4

. 6-1-09-01-0068-6
. 6-1-19-04-0066-0
6-1-10-04-0149-0

6-1-09-01-0091-2
6-1-09-01-0104-2
6-121-06-0005-4
6-1-09-01-0069-4

- 6-1-09-01-0081-8

6-1-09-01-0052-0
6-1-21-06-0006-2 -




[image: image2.png]Apellido Paterno
AGUILERA
CAMPOS

" HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
MORALES
MORFIN
PABLOS
RAMIREZ
ROSAS
SERRATOS
SUAREZ
TRANQUILINO
ZERMENO

Apellido Paterno

AGUILAR ALVAREZ
AGUILERA P
ALONSO
AMES
ANAYA
ARBOLEYA
ARIAS

BAEZ
BARDALES
BECERRA
BRAVO
CARRENQ
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CEA

DE LA PAZ
DEL OLMO
DUARTE
EGURE
FLORES
GAMBOA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA SILVA

. GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ
GORDILLO
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MERINO

NAPOLES
NIETO
OCHOA
PANIAGUA
PASTRANA
RICO

RIOS

rios
SALAZAR
SANTILLAN

Apellido Materno
GOMEZ
CALDERON
ISLAS

piaz

RUIZ ESPARZA
AVILES
ANTILLON
CHAVEZ
HERNANDEZ
SALCEDO
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
PEREZ

Apellido Materno
ORTEGA
RUEDA

DE ALBA
GALINDO
RODRIGUEZ
CEBREROS .
VERASTEGUI
OLIVARES
LOPEZ
GUERRERO
RAMIREZ
RIOS

MENA
KNAPPE
GALICIA
ARIAS
FERNANDEZ
MERCADO
MOSQUEIRA
BERUMEN
LASCANO
SANCHEZ

'"MARRUFO

GARCIA
SHIAFFIN
HERRERA
DEL RAZO
VELAZQUEZ
ORDONEZ
SANDOVAL
GARCIA
MURILLO
ENRIQUEZ

ORRANTE
PEREZ
LEON
BRAVO
RODRIGUEZ
IBARRA
ORTEGA
RAYON
ESCOBOZA
MELESIO |

Nombre
viCTOR MANUEL

GERMAN
SALVADOR
FERNANDO JOSE
GUILLERMO
LUIS FERNANDO
EUGENIO

LUIS CARLOS
PABLO ANTONIO
HUGO

RICARDO HUMBERTO

ARTURO
FRANCISCO JAVIER

CATEGORIA 2

VISITADOR

Nombre

JOSE FRANCISCO
DANIEL

ALFONSO
GUILLERMO CESAR
JESUS

FRANCISCO JAVIER
EDUARDO

JOSE RICARDO
SILVIA GUADALUPE
JOSE JESUS
ALVARO MARTIN
FRANCISCO
HUMBERTO

JAVIER HUMBERTO
RAMON

JORGE REMIGIO
LINO

SALVADOR
MIGUEL AUGUSTO
EDUARDO ALBERTO
SAMUEL RICARDO
ENRIQUE

ESTHER IVONNE
LUZ ELENA

MARIA PATRICIA
JESUS FERNANDO
FRANCISCO

LUIS ADOLFO
JOSE

PORFIRIO
EULALIO

LAURA OLIMPIA
JUAN CARLOS

MARIA DE LOURDES
ARISTIDES

JORGE

vicTor

ROMEO

JOSE ARTURO

JOSE DE JESUS

. MIGUEL

EDMUNDO
JULIAN

VISITADOR [ CONCILIADOR / SINDICO

Entidad Federativa
COAHUILA
YUCATAN
CHIHUAHUA -
YUCATAN
GUANAJUATO
SONORA
SONORA
CHIHUAHUA

DISTRITO FEDERAL'

JALISCO
MICHOACAN
DISTRITO FEDERAL
SAN LUIS POTOSH

Entidad Federativa
DISTRITO FEDERAL
DURANGO
DISTRITO FEDERAL
DISTRITO FEDERAL
SAN LUIS POTOS{
SINALOA
DURANGO

JALISCO

DISTRITO FEDERAL
DISTRITO FEDERAL
HIDALGO
QUERETARO
DISTRITO FEDERAL
SONORA

DURANGO

JALISCO

DISTRITO FEDERAL
MICHOACAN
DISTRITO FEDERAL

* SONORA

DISTRITO FEDERAL
DISTRITO FEDERAL
YUCATAN

SAN LUIS POTOSS
BAJA CALIFORNIA
GUANAJUATO
AGUASCALIENTES
MICHOACAN

BAJA CALIFORNIA
VERACRUZ
DISTRITO FEDERAL
MICHOACAN
AGUASCALIENTES

DURANGO
VERACRUZ
MICHOACAN
DISTRITO FEDERAL
VERACRUZ
QUERETARD
VERACRL'Z
DISTRITO FEDERAL
SONORA

DISTRITO FEDERAL

Clave
7-1-05-04-0056-1

© 7-1-31-07-0070-5

7-1-08-04-0095-5
7-1:31-07-0087-5
7-1-11-03-0097-5
7-1-26-05-0028-7
7-1-26-05-0049-3
7-1-08-04-0093-9
7-1-09-01-0029-7
7-1-14-03-0030-1
7-1-16-03-0151-3
7-1-09-01-0047-9
7-174-84-0031-3

B

Clave .

1-2-09:61-0013-9
1-2-10-04-0134-9
1-2-09-01-0071-7
1-2-09-01-0032-9
1-2-24-04-0125-7
1-2-25-05-0084-1
1-2-10-04-0131-5
1-2-14-03-0080-5
1-2-09-01-0007-7
1-2-09-01-0008-5
1-2-13-06-0033-1
1-2-22-02-0129-9
1-2-09-01-0073-3
1-2-26-05-0050-9
1-2-10-04-0132-3
1-2-14-03-0146-9
1-2-09-01-0009-3
1-2-16-03-0145-5
1-2-09-01-0010-5
1-2-26-05-0051-7
1-2-09-01-0034-5
1-2-09-01-0011-3
1-2-31:07-0109-5
1:2-24-04-0126-5
1-2-02-05-0074-9
1-2-11-03-0098-7
1-2-01-03-0110-7
1-2-16-03-0141-3
1-2-02-05-0057-5
1-2-30-06-0119-9
1-2-09-01-0012-1
1-2-16-03-0140-5
1-2-01-03-0123-5

1-2-10-04-0133-1
1-2-30-06-0116-5
1-2-16-03-0142-1
1-2-09-01-0014-7
1-2-30-06-0121-9
1-2-22:02-0015-1
1-2-30-06-vi17-3
1-2-09-01-0035-3
1-2-26-05-0058-3 -
1-2-09-01-0036-1





[image: image3.png]SEGURA
SOMOHANO
SORIA- -
SOTOY
. TERRAZAS
TORRES
.. TORRES
TREIO
VARGAS
VAZQUEZ

Apellido Paterno

CHAVEZ
MIJARES
MONTES
“PASOS

PATINO

RIOS .~
RODRIGUEZ
RUBIO

Apellido Paterno
piaz
- RAMIREZ

Apellido Paterno
BARAJAS -
GARCIA
GARZON
GRIJALVA
LARREA

-~ MATA
PALACIOS
SUAREZ
VERGARA

Apellido Paterno
CONDE
FRANK
VILLASUSO

Apellido Paterno -

AGATON -
ALCOCER
ANCHEYTA
~/ARROYO
'BARQUERA
BRICARD.. .
" 'CANDANO
' CASASA
CHESSAL
DAMIAN
DE LA PARRA
ENRIQUEZ. "
‘ENRIQUEZ

ESPINDOLA

AGUILAR ¢
~RINCON

MORONES
GONZALEZ

~ MORALES

HURTADO
HERRERA -
KARAM

MENDIOLA
BRAMBILA

Apellido Materno
LUZANILLO
TORRES

" RAMIREZ
NOVELO

SANZ

GUERRERO
Sous
ELOSUA -

Apeliido Matemo

- PEREZ

HERNANDEZ

Apellido Matermo
CASARES
RODRIGUEZ :
FARO

MuNOZ
MARTINEZ
LESCALE

:MARTINEZ '

BARRIOS

- VALERIANO

Apellido Matemo

MEJIA
DiAz

“PINO

" Apellido Materno

HERNANDEZ
‘MURGUIA ™

“RINCON

RAMIREZ

- UGARTE .
' ABBAPIE .

ALVAREZ DEL CASTILLO
7 CARAUIO

PALAU

- OTAMENDL
" HERNANDEZ

ROMERO

MIGUEL ANGEL

HERMINIO

'JESUS RODOLFO

GABRIEL -1

- JORGE MARIANO: |
ENRIQUE NICOLAS ,
-JOSE :
© - JORGE

ERNESTO

* JOSE MANUEL

CONCILIADOR -

Nombre

HUMBERTO
GUILLERMO 'CARLOS
DAVID PABLO

LUIS ALFONSO.

. DISTRITO FEDERAL
* - DISTRITO FEDERAL
" DISTRITO FEDERAL

IALISCO '

CHIHUAHUA
GUANAJUATO

SINALOA
4 "DISTRITO FEDERAL

DISTRITO FEDERAL

JALISCO -

Entidad Federativa
SINALOA:

NUEVO LEON
DISTRITO FEDERAL
YUCATAN: -

| FABRICIANO | DISTRITOFEDERAL
" ALEJANDRO CARLOS - AGUASCALIENTES
‘RAUL . - MICHOACAN
JOSE ALFONSO NUEVO LEON
SINDICO ,
Nombre- Entidad Federativa
MANUEL ENRIQUE PUEBLA :
ANA LUISA - GUANAJUATO
. VISITADOR / CONCILIADOR
Nombre Entidad Federativa
JORGE CARLOS YUCATAN '
ANGEL AGUASCALIENTES
- "MARCOS.NISSIM DISTRITO FEDERAL
HUMBERTO CHIHUAHUA
SALVADOR SAN LUIS POTOSI
VICTOR HUMBERTO PUEBLA
RAMON - JALISCO
JORGE . MICHOACAN -
DELFINO SAN LUIS POTOSH
VISITADORISiNDICO : ;
Nombre Entidad Federativa
JESUS . " SAN LUIS POTOSI
ALEJANDRO . DISTRITO:FEDERAL
VICTOR MANUEL .~ YUCATAN
CONEILIADOR / SINDICO ,
Nombre . = - Entidad Federativa
'EDUARDO : DISTRITO FEDERAL
GERARDO' - QUERETARO
AEL VERACRUZ
* " 'DISTRITO FEDERAL
“NUEVO LEON
HENRI - DISTRITO FEDERAL
' ' DISTRITO FEDERAL
. 'DISTRITO FEDERAL
R L © SANLUIS POTOST
JORGE MANUEL- DISTRITO EEDERAL .
JOSEMARIA" " DURANGO..
- VICTOR MANUEL ‘ VERACRUZ
MANUEL ALBERTO

1+2-09-01-0037-9
1-2-09-01-0016-3
1-2-09-01-0088-7
1-2-14-03-0100-5
1-2-08-04-0094-1
1-2-11-03-0099-5
1-2-25-05-0059-9

1-2-09-01-0017-1

1-2;;9-31 -0038-7
1-2-14-03-0124-5

Clave
2-2-25-05-0085-8
2-2-19-04-0060-4

©2-2-09-01-0076-6

2:2:31-07-0061-2
2-2:09-01-0075-8

2-2-01-03-0111-4
2-2-16-03-0144-6
2-2-19-04-0062-0

Clave
3-2-21-06-0089-9
3-2-11-03-0106-5

Clave :

4-2-31-07-0112-0
4-2-01-030113-8
4-2-09-01-0105-0
4-2-08-04-0138-8
4-2-24-04-0127-0
4-2:21-06-0090-0
4-2-14-03-0101-0

4-2-16-03-0143-6
4-2-24-04-0136-6

“Clave

5-2-24-04-0128-7
5-2:09-01-0077-1
5-2-31-07-0114-5

Clave
6-2-09-01-0018-4
6-2-22-02-0152-0
6-2-30-06:0072-0
6-2-09-01-0040-2

©6-2-19-04-0052-2

6-2-09-01-0021-2

{6-2409-01-0079-6

6-2-09-01-0022-0
6-2-24:04-0041-6 -

'6-2-09-01-0042-8 -

6-2-10-04:0148-0

©76-2-30-06-0043-6

6-2-26-05-0053-8

©6-2-09-01-0054-8




